Consider approving the City Council meeting minutes: May 20, 2024
14. Consider a Resolution approving an agreement with Garver, LLC. as set forth in

Work Order No. 15 for professional engineering services for City Senior Center
parking lot improvements; attached thereto in an amount not to exceed sixty
thousand one hundred sixty-seven dollars and zero cents ($60,167.00); authorizing
the City Manager to execute said agreement.

15. Consider a Resolution approving an agreement with Garver, LLC. as set forth in 
Work Order No. 16 for professional engineering services for Bearden Park parking 
lot improvements; attached thereto in an amount not to exceed one hundred ten